
18-MAR-2022 12:17 HK HOUSING AUTHORITY 

Owa!~m~~~ 
Hong Kong Housing Authority 

>l<liEllll!!il! • HAQ20220024 
Our Ref. 

*liElll'ill!: 
Your Ref. 

To: Trade Commissioners 

Dear Sirs I Madams, 

ll!l:ltftll;sl; : 
Fox. 

II!;;~ : 

Tel. 

SWJ : 

Oote 

Tender Ref.: HAQ20220024 

P. 01/01 

2624 6890 

3759 1758 

18 March 2022 

By Fax 

Provision of Public Liability Insurance for the Hong Kong Housing Authority and 
Housing Department, Property Services Agents and Minor Maintenance and 

Improvement Works Contractors 

An invitation to tender for the provision of the above services is invited. 
This invitation to tender issued on 18 March 2022 will close at 10:00 a.m. on Friday, 
29 April 2022 (Hong Kong time). I would be grateful if you could notify agents who, in 
your opinion, will be interested in submitting a bid for our requirements. 

If any of the agents wish to participate in this tender exercise, they may 
contact me by fax (852) 2624 6890 for obtaining the full set of tender documents. 

Thank you for your attention. 

~ !!l !I~ Jiil .'.\l 1!1J TI 1>l Iii Ml Housing Department Purchasing and Supplies Section 
ii' oit 11, ffo i'l :it OJ j~ R 4f ~!'. tt 1!11 ltlo T 

1-10500 G/F,, Tun Mari House, Oi Man Estate, Ho Man Tin. Kowloon. Hong Kong. 

y-~ 

( Ms Rosa CHAN ) 
for Director of Housing 

TOTAL P.01 


